
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 JANUARY, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

121 1 SILVIA COLLOCA - SING LIKE AN ITALIAN Various1 DEC/UMA 4845420
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THE BACH RECORDINGS ON WESTMINSTER

COMPLETE RECORDINGS ON DEUTSCHE GRAMMOPHON

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS, VOL. 2

MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF

DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL

THE NEW FOUR SEASONS - VIVALDI RECOMPOSED

101 PEACEFUL CLASSICS

THE PHILIPS RECITALS

CLASSICAL HUGS: MUSIC OF COMFORT AND HOPE

ALL OF US

FROM SLEEP

RIVER (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK)

THE BERLIN CONCERT

GREGORIAN CHANT (1000 YEARS OF CLASSICAL MUSIC, …

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

LIVE IN PRAGUE

JOHN WILLIAMS IN VIENNA

UNDERWATER

THE KANNEH-MASONS – CLASSICAL FAVOURITES

Jorg Demus

Andrei Gavrilov

Various

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Max Richter, Elena Urioste & Chineke! Or…

Various

Dmitri Hvorostovsky

Various

Luke Howard

Max Richter

Australian Chamber Orchestra

John Williams & Berliner Philharmoniker

Singers of St. Laurence,Neil McEwan

Ludovico Einaudi

Hans Zimmer

Anne-Sophie Mutter, Wiener Philharmon…

Ludovico Einaudi

Sheku & Isata Kanneh-Mason
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UCJ/UMA
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ACL/UMA
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4842053

4842492

ABCL0031

0809959

3523365

4862769

PC0012

4844292

ABCL0006

3599826

4795257

RI00011

4862003

4812514

4764491

0416702

4839156

3875461

4845264
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